Autismiliitto ry

Budjetti

Varsinainen toiminta
Tuotot

Kulut

Henkilostokulut

Poistot ja arvonalentumiset
Muut kulut

Varainhankinta

Tuotot

Jasenmaksutuotot
Jasenmaksuosuus yhdistyksille
Muut tuotot

Sijoitus- ja rahoitustoiminta
Yleisavustukset

Tilikauden tulos

2026

Yhteensa

- 529950

398 149
- 928 099
- 527 826

-392 250
43 077
41 000
58 000

-17 000
2077

- 28
492 156
5255

Koulutustoiminta
27 100

175 559

-148 460
-61528

-86 931

- 15

27 085

C Hankkeet

Varainhankinta

-32480
3 000
- 35480

- 35480
43 077
41 000
58 000

-17 000

2077
- 13

10 584

Yleisavusteinen

AK Toiminnot toiminto
-524 569

210 763 8 827
-210763 -533 396
-109 438 - 356 860

-93 303 -176 536

492 156

-32413



